
Vendor Selection Pugh Matrix Template
Example

Current Solution

EV Service / 
Car

Criteria WEIGHT Comparison Base Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Cost 10 0 0 0 -1 -10 -1 -10 -1 -10

Quality 9 0 -1 -9 -1 -9 1 9 -1 -9

Reliability 8 0 -1 -8 0 0 0 0 -1 -8

Delivery Time 7 0 -1 -7 -1 -7 0 0 1 7

Customer Service 6 0 -1 -6 -1 -6 1 6 0 0

Compliance 5 0 1 5 0 0 1 5 -1 -5

Flexibility 4 0 1 4 -1 -4 0 0 1 4
Technical 
Capability 3 0 1 3 0 0 -1 -3 0 0

Scalability 2 0 -1 -2 0 0 1 2 0 0

Reputation 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

-20 -37 8 -22

Alternative Solutions

Total Weighted Scores

Alternative 4Alternative 3Alternative 1 Alternative 2

Voltix Drive EcoMotion 360 EV Three EV Four

https://www.smartsheet.com/try-it?trp=12168&utm_source=template-pdf&utm_medium=content&utm_campaign=Sample+Vendor+Selection+Pugh+Matrix-pdf-12168&lpa=Sample+Vendor+Selection+Pugh+Matrix+pdf+12168
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Current Solution

Criteria WEIGHT Comparison Base Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

Base 
Score

Weighted 
Score

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Weighted Scores

Alternative Solutions
Alternative 1 Alternative 2 Alternative 3 Alternative 4



DISCLAIMER 

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for 
reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we 
make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the 
completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website 
or the information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. 
Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk. 
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